DATE
7/1/2023
7/2/2023
7/3/2023
7/4/2023
7/5/2023
7/6/2023
7/7/2023
7/8/2023
7/9/2023

7/10/2023
7/11/2023
7/12/2023
7/13/2023
7/14/2023
7/15/2023
7/16/2023
7/17/2023
7/18/2023
7/19/2023
7/20/2023
7/21/2023
7/22/2023
7/23/2023
7/24/2023
7/25/2023
7/26/2023
7/27/2023
7/28/2023
7/29/2023
7/30/2023
7/31/2023

TIME
11:00 AM
11:00 AM
8:15AM
8:15AM
8:45 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
8:45 AM
8:45 AM
9:45 PM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
9:15AM
8:30 AM
7:30 AM
9:15AM
9:00 AM
7:45 AM
7:15AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
8:00 AM
11:15AM
9:00 AM
7:30 AM
7:00 PM
7:30 AM
9:00 AM
9:15=
12:15PM
8:00 AM

EAST

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

SLIDE

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

GATES

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

WEST

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

SLIDE

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

GATES

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

EAST

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

POWER
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

HOUSE

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

WEST

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

POWER
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

HOUSE

CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED
CLOSED

LEVEL
776.47
776.47
776.45
776.47
776.42
776.41
776.41
776.38
776.38
776.41
776.38
776.34
776.45
776.47
776.49

776.5
776.52
776.45
776.48
776.45
776.46
776.43
776.46
776.46
776.44
776.47
776.45
776.44
776.57
776.54
776.53

STATUS
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE
STABLE



