DATE	TIME	EAST	SLIDE	GATES	WEST	SLIDE	GATES	EAST	POWER	HOUSE	WEST	POWER	HOUSE	LEVEL	STATUS
7/1/2023	11:00 AM	CLOSED	776.47	STABLE											
7/2/2023	11:00 AM	CLOSED	776.47	STABLE											
7/3/2023	8:15 AM	CLOSED	776.45	STABLE											
7/4/2023	8:15 AM	CLOSED	776.47	STABLE											
7/5/2023	8:45 AM	CLOSED	776.42	STABLE											
7/6/2023	8:00 AM	CLOSED	776.41	STABLE											
7/7/2023	7:30 AM	CLOSED	776.41	STABLE											
7/8/2023	8:45 AM	CLOSED	776.38	STABLE											
7/9/2023	8:45 AM	CLOSED	776.38	STABLE											
7/10/2023	9:45 PM	CLOSED	776.41	STABLE											
7/11/2023	8:30 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/12/2023	9:30 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/13/2023	9:15 AM	CLOSED	776.45	STABLE											
7/14/2023	8:30 AM	CLOSED	776.47	STABLE											
7/15/2023	7:30 AM	CLOSED	776.49	STABLE											
7/16/2023	9:15 AM	CLOSED	776.5	STABLE											
7/17/2023	9:00 AM	CLOSED	776.52	STABLE											
7/18/2023	7:45 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/19/2023	7:15 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/20/2023	7:00 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/21/2023	7:00 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/22/2023			CLOSED		STABLE										
7/23/2023			CLOSED		STABLE										
7/24/2023			CLOSED		STABLE										
7/25/2023	7:30 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/26/2023	7:00 PM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/27/2023	7:30 AM		CLOSED		STABLE										
7/28/2023			CLOSED		STABLE										
7/29/2023		CLOSED		STABLE											
7/30/2023			CLOSED		STABLE										
7/31/2023	8:00 AM	CLOSED	776.53	STABLE											